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For Lease
Class A Office Space 
1,704 SF up to 7,190 SF

Premier Class A Office 
Building Located off 
McCarran Boulevard

5190 Neil Road
Reno, NV 89502

View Virtual  
Tours Here

http://view.ceros.com/colliers-sacramento/template-1-1-1/p/1


Property Features
•	 Five story building for a total of ±106,463 SF

•	 Located within a major shopping district, directly next to 
Meadowood Mall and numerous restaurants and other 
retail locations

•	 Building has gym, showers, lockers – use free by tenants

•	 Suites have large windows with beautiful views

•	 Close proximity to S Virginia St. and McCarran Boulevard 
with access to US 395

•	 Great location with freeway access.

•	 Tallest office building outside of Downtown – 5 stories with 
outstanding views

Current Space For Lease 

1: Demisable to ±3,500 SF

Suite Square Feet Suite Note

200 ±2,413 SF View Virtual Tour
205 ±5,751 SF -
300 ±7,190 SF 1, View Virtual Tour
440 ±1,704 SF View Virtual Tour
550 ±5,075 SF View Virtual Tour

http://view.ceros.com/colliers-sacramento/template-1-1-1/p/1
http://view.ceros.com/colliers-sacramento/template-1-1-1/p/1
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=3odYxswfXpC
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=mqnKTivbL7L


High-End Finishes in Tenant Suites



2nd Floor Availability

Suite Square Feet Suite Note

  200 ±2,413 View Virtual Tour

  205 ±5,751 -

Available Space

Suite 200
Suite offers multiple private offices, potential conference room, storage and 
reception area.

Suite 205
Recently updated suite with high-end finishes and outstanding layout including 
a mix of private offices and a bullpen area. Breakroom, conference rooms and 
more. Suite offers outstanding views and is located directly off the lobby. 

Suite 
215

FLOOR PLAN

Suite 
231

Suite 
200

Suite 
210

Suite 
205

Suite 205 Suite 205 Suite 231

http://view.ceros.com/colliers-sacramento/template-1-1-1/p/1


Suite 200 Conceptual Plan
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3rd Floor Availability

Suite Square Feet Suite Note

  300 ±7,190 1, View Virtual Tour

Available Space

1: Space may be able to demise to ±3,500 SF

Suite 300
Suite offers a beautiful lobby and reception area, multiple private offices, 
potential conferences rooms, storage and break area.

Suite 
320

Suite 
330

Suite 
310

View Facing EastSuite 300

Suite 
300

http://view.ceros.com/colliers-sacramento/template-1-1-1/p/1


Suite 300 Conceptual Plan



4th Floor Availability

Suite Square Feet Suite Note

  440 ±1,704 View Virtual Tour

Available Space

Suite 
400

Suite 460 
8,076 SF

Suite 
430

Suite 
410

Suite 
440

Suite 
435

Suite 
450

Suite 440
Ready for immediate occupancy! Suite consists of two private offices along the 
window line, storage room, conference room and has outstanding views.

Suite 440 Suite 440 Suite 465 Suite 465

Suite 
465

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=3odYxswfXpC


5th Floor Availability

Suite Square Feet Suite Note

  550 ±5,075 View Virtual Tour

Available Space

Suite 550
Suite layout includes 1 private glass lined office, 2 conference rooms with 
fogging elements for privacy, reception area, break area/workroom with 
upgraded finishes and open bull pen space. The views are unparalleled in the 
Meadowood Submarket.

ROOM TYPE
1150 SF/200 SF =
# OCCUPANTS

Name
101

DR# 2
36" ReqW"

ROOM NAME

ROOM NUMBER
OCCUPANCY GROUP
ROOM AREA / MAX. FLOOR 
AREA ALLOWANCES PER 
OCCUPANT =NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS

DOOR NUMBER
DOOR WIDTH 
PROVIDED

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS
MIN. REQ'D EGRESS WIDTH 
BASED ON NUMBER OF 
OCCUPANTS X EGRESS 
WIDTH PER OCCUPANT 
SERVED PER TABLE 1005.1, 
NOT TO BE LESS THAN 32"

EXITING SYMBOL LEGEND

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

E

EXISTING COLUMN

EXISTING COLUMN

323 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

15 SF =
21 OCCUPANTS

UNSECURE CONF. ROOM
530

2613 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
26 OCCUPANTS

OPEN OFFICE
528

566 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

15 SF =
37 OCCUPANTS

CONF. ROOM
526

290 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
2 OCCUPANTS

OFFICE
527

530a 113
72" 16.95"

171 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

15 SF =
11 OCCUPANTS

COLLABORATION
529

812 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

15 SF =
16 OCCUPANTS

BREAKROOM
525

36"
526a 37

5.6"

527 2
36" 0.3"

36"
526b 37

5.6"

528 92
36" 13.8"

38"
515a 5

0.75"

38"
515b 5

0.75"

36"
530b 92

13.8"

142 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

15 SF =
9 OCCUPANTS

SMALL CONF.
522

406 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
4 OCCUPANTS

IT WORKROOM
523

34 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
0 OCCUPANTS

CLOSET
524

1686 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
16 OCCUPANTS

OPEN OFFICE
521

124 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
1 OCCUPANTS

OFFICE
518

138 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
1 OCCUPANTS

OFFICE
519

132 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
1 OCCUPANTS

OFFICE
520

(e) RECEPTION

38"
514 3

0.45"

36"
501 1

0.15" 36"
502a 1

0.15" 36"
502b 1

0.15" 36"
503 1

0.15"
36"
504 1

0.15" 36"
505 1

0.15" 36"
506 1

0.15" 38"
507 1

0.15" 36"
508 1

0.15" 38"
509 2

0.3"

36"
510 1

0.15"

36"
511 1

0.15"

36"
512 1

0.15"

500 62
72" 9.3"

6 18
36" 2.7"

(e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE
(e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE(e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE (e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE

(e) OFFICE

3712 SF/
B OCCUPANCY

100 SF =
37 OCCUPANTS

(e) OPEN OFFICE
516

72"
516 59

8.85"

518 1
36" 0.15"

519 1
36" 0.15"

520 1
36" 0.15"

521 32
36" 4.8"

523 4
36" 0.6"

522 9
36" 1.35"

RATED WALL LEGEND
0-HOUR SMOKE BARRIER

1-HOUR FIRE PARTITION

1-HOUR FIRE/SMOKE 
PARTITION

2-HOUR FIRE PARTITION

2-HOUR FIRE/SMOKE 
PARTITION

1/2-HOUR FIRE PARTITION

3-HOUR FIRE PARTITION

ADA/EXITING GENERAL NOTES
1. BUILDINGS OR PORTIONS OF BUILDINGS SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES.   THE CONSTRUCTION OF ACCESSIBLE 
BUILDINGS AND BUILDING ELEMENTS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
AS REQUIRED BY THE SPWB REGULATIONS NAC 341.045, CABO/ANSI 
117.1-98, NEVADA STATE FIRE MARSHALL REGULATIONS NAC 477.281 
AND THE  2010 ADA STANDARDS FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN.  FOR A 
BUILDING TO BE CONSIDERED ACCESSIBLE, IT SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED 
TO THE MINIMUM PROVISIONS OF THESE DOCUMENTS.

2. A LEVEL AND CLEAR AREA FOR A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 60 INCHES 
IN THE DIRECTION OF THE DOOR SWING AS MEASURED AT RIGHT 
ANGLES TO THE PLANE OF THE DOOR IN ITS CLOSED POSITION SHALL 
BE PROVIDED.  THE WIDTH OF THE LEVEL AREA ON THE SIDE TO WHICH 
THE DOOR SWINGS SHALL EXTEND 24 INCHES PAST THE STRIKE EDGE 
OF THE DOOR FOR EXTERIOR AND 18 INCHES PAST THE STRIKE EDGE 
OF THE DOOR FOR INTERIOR.  SEE NOTE 8 FOR CLARIFICATION ON 
THRESHOLDS.

3. ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAINS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 18 
INCHES IN DEPTH AND THERE SHALL BE A CLEAR AND UNOBSTRUCTED 
KNEE AND TOE SPACE UNDER THE DRINKING FOUNTAIN NOT LESS THAN 
27 INCHES IN HEIGHT AND 8 INCHES IN DEPTH.THIS SHALL COMPLY WITH 
SECTION 306 ANSI & ADASAD.

4. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE 2-A:10B:C-RATED WITH CURRENT 
FIRE MARSHALL CERTIFICATION TAGS.  PROVIDE A FIRE EXTINGUISHER 
SIGN AT 48" MINIMUM AND 60" MAXIMUM ABOVE FINISH FLOOR LEVEL.  
ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ARE TO BE RECESSED TO NOT EXTEND MORE 
THAN 4" INTO ANY OPEN AREA. FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET DOOR 
OPENING HARDWARE AND HEIGHT OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET 
ITSELF SHALL BE POSITIONED TO COMPLY WITH ALLOWABLE REACH 
RANGES PER SECTION 308 ANSI AND ADASAD AND SHALL NOT BE 
MOUNTED MORE THAN 48" ABOVE THE FLOOR TO EACH ELEMENT.

5. PROVIDE TACTILE EXIT SIGNS.  CHARACTERS, SYMBOLS AND 
THEIR BACKGROUNDS SHALL HAVE A NON-GLARE FINISH.  MOUNTING 
HEIGHTS FOR TACTILE SIGNS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 703.3.10 
ANSI. THE RAISED CHARACTERS ARE TO BE MOUNTED A MAXIMUM 
HEIGHT OF 60" ABOVE THE FLOOR TO THE BASELINE OF THE HIGHEST 
LINE OF RAISED CHARACTERS AND 48" MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR TO 
THE BASELINE OF THE LOWEST LINE OF BRAILLE. BRAILLE IS 
CONSIDERED A CHARACTER BY ANSI STANDARDS AND SHALL COMPLY 
WITH 4

6. DETECTABLE WARNINGS EXTERIOR: TRUNCATED DOMES 24" 
WIDE AND COMPLIES WITH ANSI 705.3 SHALL BE PROVIDED ON THE 
WALKING SURFACE AT A PLATFORM EDGE.  TRUNCATED DOMES SHALL 
CONTRAST VISUALLY WITH ADJOINING SURFACES. DETECTABLE 
WARNINGS INTERIOR: ALL PLATFORM EDGES AND STAIRS TREADS 
SHALL DIFFER FROM ADJOINING WALKING SURFACES IN RESILIENCY OR 
SOUND-ON-CANE CONTACT.   THE PLATFORM MUST INCLUDE 24" OF 
ADVANCED WARNING OF THE PLATFORM EDGE AND THE PRECISE 
ORIENTATION OF THE PLATFORM EDGE IN RELATION TO THE 
PEDESTRIAN.

7. ALL OWNER SUPPLIED BUILT-IN FURNITURE, FIXTURES, 
ACCESSORIES AND EQUIPMENT SHALL BE FURNISHED IN THE 
QUANTITIES,, CONFIGURATIONS AND LOCATIONS REQUIRED TO COMPLY 
WITH ACCESSIBILITY CODES.

8. MATERIAL SURFACE EDGES AND DOOR THRESHOLDS ARE NOT 
TO EXCEED 1/4" AT ABRUPT EDGE TRANSITIONS AND 1/2" AT BEVELED 
EDGE TRANSITIONS.

9. EACH ENTRANCE TO A CORRIDOR THAT LEADS TO A TOILET 
FACILITY MUST BE MARKED WITH A SIGN WHICH CONFORMS TO THE 
REQUIREMENTS RELATED TO SIGNAGE IN THE 2010 ADA STANDARDS  
AND USES SYMBOLS, RAISED LETTERS AND BRAILLE TO IDENTIFY THE 
TOILET FACILITY AND THE GENDER OF PERSONS WHO MAY U SE THE 
TOILET FACILITY.

988
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1400 s. virginia st suite c  
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info@vwbarchitects.com

construction and materials shall 
comply with 2006 international 
building code (ibc) and/or local 
code requirements.
////
the design and drawings 
contained herein are protected 
under n.r.s. 623 and usc 
copyright title 17.  unauthorized 
duplication or distribution is a 
violation of state and federal law.
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1/8" = 1'-0"1 LEVEL 5 EXITING PLAN

Revision Schedule

# Date Description

Suite 
500

Suite 
550

Suite 
570

Suite 550 Suite 550 Suite 550

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=mqnKTivbL7L


Surrounding Retail

The Ridge

S McCarran BoulevardS McCarran Boulevard

SS  Virginia Street

Virginia Street

Reno-Sparks  
Convention Center

Reno-Tahoe  
International Airport

`
Meadowood Mall

The Commons

Del Monte Plaza

Firecreek Crossing `
Redfield Promenade

Sierra Town Center

Site
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This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or 
implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy 
of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising 
there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2024. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an 
existing listing agreement.

View More Properties

https://www.colliers.com/en/properties#sort=%40propertysortsiz122xecomputed%20ascending&f:listingtype=[All%20Listings]&f:relatedexperts=[Melissa%20Molyneaux]&f:recenttransactions=[0]

